No. C 199251

Due no later than Aug 31, 2014

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

TETON GEOTOURISM CENTER, INC.
CYNTHIA ROSE

PO BOX 1562

DRIGGS ID 83422

CYNTHIA ROSE
60 S MAIN ST
DRIGGS ID 83422

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR TIM O'DONOGHUE 2425 EAST HORSE CREEK ROAD
DIRECTOR KATHARINE SHEPARD 5126 WOODRUSH RD.
DIRECTOR DAVID WORK 5575 LOOSE MOOSE LANE
DIRECTOR JENNIFER WALTON 11771 MONTANA #404
DIRECTOR JOHN UNLAND 197 E. 400 N.

DIRECTOR BRITTANY SKELTON 32 ELM STREET

DIRECTOR HYRUM JOHNSON 725 BOOSHWAY

DIRECTOR JULIE BRYAN 501 HUNTSMAN SPRINGS DR.
TREASURER MARY LISA LOMBARDI 160 E. LITTLE AVE.

VICE PRESIDENT DEB HINKLEY 40 SCOTT DR

PRESIDENT DANIEL POWERS 615 EASY ST

City State
JACKSON WY
TETONIA D
DRIGGS D
LOS ANGELES ~ CA
DRIGGS D
VICTOR D
DRIGGS D
DRIGGS D
DRIGGS D
VICTOR D
DRIGGS D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83001
83452
83422
90049
83422
83455
83422
83422
83422
83455
83422

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 199251

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Cynthia Rose
Name (type or print): Cynthia Rose

Date: 07/25/2014

Title: Executive Director

Processed 07/25/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




