

No. C 199251		Due no later than Aug 31, 2014		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)		
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form		CYNTHIA ROSE 60 S MAIN ST DRIGGS ID 83422		
		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.		3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*		
		TETON GEOTOURISM CENTER, INC. CYNTHIA ROSE PO BOX 1562 DRIGGS ID 83422				
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).						
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	TIM O'DONOGHUE	2425 EAST HORSE CREEK ROAD	JACKSON	WY	USA	83001
DIRECTOR	KATHARINE SHEPARD	5126 WOODRUSH RD.	TETONIA	ID	USA	83452
DIRECTOR	DAVID WORK	5575 LOOSE MOOSE LANE	DRIGGS	ID	USA	83422
DIRECTOR	JENNIFER WALTON	11771 MONTANA #404	LOS ANGELES	CA	USA	90049
DIRECTOR	JOHN UNLAND	197 E. 400 N.	DRIGGS	ID	USA	83422
DIRECTOR	BRITTANY SKELTON	32 ELM STREET	VICTOR	ID	USA	83455
DIRECTOR	HYRUM JOHNSON	725 BOOSHWAY	DRIGGS	ID	USA	83422
DIRECTOR	JULIE BRYAN	501 HUNTSMAN SPRINGS DR.	DRIGGS	ID	USA	83422
TREASURER	MARY LISA LOMBARDI	160 E. LITTLE AVE.	DRIGGS	ID	USA	83422
VICE PRESIDENT	DEB HINKLEY	40 SCOTT DR	VICTOR	ID	USA	83455
PRESIDENT	DANIEL POWERS	615 EASY ST	DRIGGS	ID	USA	83422
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 199251		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Cynthia Rose Name (type or print): Cynthia Rose		Date: 07/25/2014 Title: Executive Director		
Processed 07/25/2014		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.				